Flight Light Inc., 2708 47th Ave.
Sacramento, CA, 95822, USA
Product specifications may be subject to change without prior notice. Verify current specifications when ordering. © Flight Light Inc. | 3/14/2025
+1.800.806.3548 USA
+1.916.394.2800 Worldwide
OBSTRUCTION LIGHTS

1 1-1/2" Frangible Coupling (FL-FC1.5) UNF threads are not compatible with NPT threaded junction boxes. 2 For single option only. 3 2-3/8" O.D. tenon adjustable for 2.25"-2.75"
poles. 4 CAUTION! For AC model fixtures, the Alarm Line (blue wire) will be energized to a high AC voltage (fixture’s input voltage 120-277VAC) during a failure of the LED.
L-810 LED Ordering Codes
Part Number Description
FL-810LEDNV-AC 100-277 VAC LED NV
Replacement Light Head
FL-810LEDNV-DC 12-48 VDC LED NV
Replacement Light Head
Spare Parts
Obstruction Lighting Controls
Lighting controls are designed for use when multiple obstruction light fixtures are to be controlled
with common electronics. The electronic control module comes in a cast iron device box with
threaded hubs on both top and bottom. Replacement modules (controls without device box) are
also available upon request.
Photocells
•	�Model 81020: 105-305VAC, 1000W photocell. FAA style photocells activate at 35 ft-cd and
turn off at 52 ft-cd. Instant ON photocell has 3-5 second time delay that prevents activation and
de-activation from momentary light conditions. Does not come with device box, includes 1/2"
threaded male fitting.
•	�Model 81021: 120/240VAC, 4800W photocell. Meets FAA/FCC requirements for obstruction lighting.
Energized at 35 ft-cd and de-energized at 60 ft-cd. Time delay eliminates contact chatter. Contains dual
20A load contacts. Front plastic housing mounts to cast aluminum junction box (included).
•	�Model 81022: Hazardous Location Photocontrol Unit. Outdoor lighting control for exterior
lighting in hazardous locations: explosion proof, dust-ignition proof, and weatherproof. Nominal
Voltage 50/60 Hz: 120/208/240/277VAC. Voltage Range: 105-305. Housing: sand cast cop-
per-free aluminum - epoxy powder coated.
Model 81020
Model 81021
Model 81022
Photocell Ordering Codes
Part Number Description
FL-81020 Photocell only (105-305VAC, 1000W max)
FL-81021 Photocell with aluminum box (120VAC, 4800W max)
FL-81021-2 Photocell with aluminum box (240VAC, 4800W max)
FL-81022 Hazardous Location Photocontrol Unit (120/208/240/277VAC)
Shipping Information:
Single: 3.2 lb. (1.45 kg);
10" x 10" x 10" Carton
Double: 7 lb. (3.17 kg);